1
Rev. 8/27/01, *Patent Pending SP6641A/6641B Low Quiescent Current Boost Regulator © Copyright 2001 Sipex Corporation
P
R
E
L
IM
IN

T
IO
N ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Temperature Range Package Type
SP6641AEK-3.3 ....................................... -40°C to 85°C .........................................5-Pin SOT-23
SP6641AEK-3.3/TR ................................. -40°C to 85°C ................. (Tape & Reel) 5-Pin SOT-23
SP6641BEK-3.3 ....................................... -40°C to 85°C .........................................5-Pin SOT-23
SP6641BEK-3.3/TR ................................. -40°C to 85°C ................. (Tape & Reel) 5-Pin SOT-23
Corporation
SIGNAL PROCESSING EXCELLENCE
Sipex Corporation reserves the right to make changes to any products described herein. Sipex does not assume any liability arising out of the
application or use of any product or circuit described herein; neither does it convey any license under its patent rights nor the rights of others.